Annexure 2

(Amount in )

Name of the corporate debtor: Sion Panvel Tollways Private Limited - In CIRP

Date of commencement of CIRP: 17/03/2023

List of stakeholders as on: 30/06/2023

Sr. No. Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

o .

Amount of claim Amount Covered vl;hftth e(; Amount covered to/:aslr;anrli::lt Amount of | Amount of any Amount of claim Amount of
Name of creditor Identification No. | Date of receipt| Amount claimed " Nature of claim by Security elate X contingent | mutual dues, that . claim under Remarks, if any
admitted Party by guarantee of claims . rejected e

Interest . claim may be set off verification

admitted

(Yes/No)
List of Operational creditors who have filed their claims during CIRP and accepted
by Erstwhile IRP
1 |Markolines Infra Private Limited 01/06/2023 10,284,301 10,284,301 |Operational Creditor N.A No N.A N.A N.A - -
Total A 10,284,301 10,284,301 0.00% -




